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e admin@4titude.com.au
e greg@A4titude.com.au

Registration Form - Week 1 October 2024

October 2024

Client Name

Signature

Clients PR Contact Details

Responsible Person

Date

Week 1

1stOct  Tuesday  Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm ||
4th Oct Friday Swin and Dinner Manly $40 3pm-9pm j
5th Oct Saturday Softball Competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm _|
5th Oct Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm J
5th Oct Saturday Imax theatre Sydney $40 9am-3pm J
5th Oct Saturday Music - Funkstar Wenty League $60 5pm-11pm J
6th Oct Sunday Cricket: NSW V Victoria North Sydney $40 10am-4pm J
6th Oct Sunday Taronga Zoo Sydney $40 10pm-4pm :|
6th Oct Sunday Street Tour Newtown $40 12pm-6pm :l




*x Kk k Kk k

4 rooe | A October 2024

Rl e Pkl SPORTSEAALL
To book email
SOC i al ACt ivit e admin@4titude.com.au
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Registration Form - Week 2 October 2024
Client Name Responsible Person
Signature Date
Clients PR Contact Details
Week 2
8th Oct Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm _|
Cricket:

11th Fri H h 4 1 -4

th Oct riday NSW V Sth Aus omebus $40 Oam-4pm ]
11th Oct Friday Music Haiquan Chatswood $60 5pm-11pm J
12th Oct Saturday  Softball Competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm _|
12th Oct Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm _I

Music - The Swinging

12th Oct Saturday Sixties Wenty Leagues $60 5pm-11pm _|
12th Oct Saturday  Theatre - Sister Act Capital Theatra $140 5pm-11pm _|
13th Oct Sunday Go-Karts Eastern Creek $80 9am-3pm _I
13th Oct Sunday NBL — Kings V Cairns  Homebush $50 12pm-6pm _|
13thOct  Sunday  Walk / Tour Mosman $40 12pm-6pm ||

ORANGE 18 - 21st October
TEN'PIN oy
BOWLING Ll

COMPETITION
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To book email

e admin@4titude.com.au

Social Activity O weseivecme

Registration Form - Week 3 October 2024

Client Name Responsible Person
Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 3

14th Oct Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 4pm-9pm E

15th Oct Tuesday Movie Club Rhodes $40 5pm-11pm l_

18th Oct  Friday Food Tour Cabramatta $40 3pm-9pm |—
Softball _

19th Oct  Saturday competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm | |

19th Oct  Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm |—

19th Oct  Saturday Music- Beatnix Wenty Leagues $70 5pm-11pm |:
SoccerL

19th Oct  Saturday Wanderers V Parramatta $40 5pm-11pm l_-
Sydney

20th Oct Sunday Markets Tour Rocks $40 10am-4pm

20th Oct  Sunday Hamilton Theatre - Lyric $140 11am-5pm I:

20th Oct  Sunday Soccer: Rams V Campbelltown $40 1pm-7pm |—

Glory

—
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To book email

SOCiaI ACtiVit eadmin@4titude.com.au

y e greg@A4titude.com.au
Registration Form - Week 4 October 2024
Client Name Responsible Person
Signature Date
Clients PR Contact Details
Week 4 & 5
21st Oct Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 4pm-9pm u
22nd Oct Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm m
25th Oct  Friday Soccer: Rams V Jets  Campbelltown $40 5pm-11pm m
26th Oct  Saturday Softball Competition Seven Hills $40 9am-3pm u
26th Oct  Saturday Futsal Competition Dural $20 11am-5pm m
26th Oct  Saturday Sea Life Darling Harbour $50 3pm-9pm m
26th Oct  Saturday Katie Noonan Music - Riverside  $80 5pm-11pm u
27th Oct  Sunday Street Food & Tour China Town $40 10am-4pm U
27th Oct  Sunday Kings V Cairns NBL — Homebush  $50 12pm-6pm D
27th Oct  Sunday Six the musical Theatre -Royal $140 12pm-6pm m
28th Oct  Monday Tenpin League Lidcombe $40 5pm-11pm ]
29th Oct  Tuesday Movies Club Rhodes $40 4pm-10pm ]

—
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